
HAMZA ALI MEHALHELI RANIM

HARABI NOUR MELLEK ABDERRAHMAN

JABRI OUSSAMA MOSBAHI MELEK du 09h00
JBARA MOUNTAHA du 08h00 MSALLEM CHAIMA à 09h30
JEMAI ISRAA à 08h30 MSILINI MANEL

JEMAI JASSER NAGHNAGH ISMAHEN

Jeridi Ibrahim NAJAR IDRIS

JLIDI KOUSSAY RACHED AYA

JOUILI SERINE RHOUMI MALEK

KARDMINE IMEN RZIGUI CHIHEB

KAYEL IMEN SAID AMOR

KLILA ZOUHAIR SAID IHEB

KSIR ISLEM SAID MOUAD

LAABIDI ACHREF SAIDI MOHAMED AZIZ du 09h30
LAJIMI AHMED MOUNIB du 08h30 SOUEI ABDELWAHAB à 10h00
LAKHDAR KHALED à 09h00 TABA MARIEM

LOUNISSI RAYEN TAYECH NAIMA

MAHJOUB HAJER THAMEUR ONES

MAHJOUB RAJA ZAROUANI MARAM

MAJRI WISSEM ZAYOUD MOHIDDINE

MANSOURI NAJEH ZAYRI HANINE

MBERIK ISRA

ABBASSI LINA BOUALLEGUI MOHAMED

ABBASSI MARWAN BOUAZIZ ACHRAF

ABDELWAHED NADA BOUCHAMIA AHLEM
ADDALI NASSIM du 08h00 BOUDHARAA KHALED du 09h00
AGOUBI SALAHEDINE à 08h30 BOUFALGHA AHMED à 09h30
ALMAGHREBI ZAHRA BOUFARI MOHAMED

AMOR YASSMINE BOUGATEF MOUHEB

ATOUI FATMA CHAGRA ABDERRAHMANE

AWLED NASR MALAK CHEMLALI YOSRA

AZGAL ISLEM CHIBANI DOUAA

AZOUN RANIA DADI IMEN

BARHOUMI CHAIMA DAOUED CHAIMA

BELGACEM ABDALLAH DHIBI YASSINE

BEN ABDELLATIF ELHABIB DHIFALLAH ISSRA

BEN AMARA ZIED du 08h30 DHIFAOUI KHOULOUD

BEN DHAOU MOHAMED DHIA à 09h00 DIBROU SOUMAR du 09h30
BEN MANSOUR ALAA ELAYEB KHAOULA à 10h00
BEN RHOUMA NARJES ESSID SAOUSSEN

BEN YAAGOUB AYA ESSID WASSIM

BEN ZORGANE IBTIHEL FARES FIRAS

BENALAYA HIBA HAJJEJ HAJER

A1

A2

B1

B2

Mardi 13/12/2022

Mercredi 14/12/2022

C1

C2

D1

D2



BENMOUSSA KOUSSAY HAMROUNI ABDERRAHMEN


